
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
 

CORPORATE OFFICE: ESTATE DEPARTMENT 
 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

CARS FOR SALE in “AS IS WHERE IS” CONDITION 
TENDER HOSTED IN THE WEBSITE FROM 09.07.2021 to 26.07.2021 

DISPLAY OF CARS: From 11.00 AM to 03.00 PM from 14.07.2021 to 22.07.2021   
TENDER ACCEPTANCE: up to 2.30 PM on 26.07.2021 

TENDER OPENING: 3.30 PM on 26.07.2021 (Corporate Office, Royapettah, Chennai-14) 
 

SL. 
NO. 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER 

 
MAKE / MODEL DATE OF 

PURCHASE 
INSURANCE 

UPTO 

1 CH04AH1104 Honda City 10.03.2009 19.03.2022 

2 WB06G0783 Honda City 13.04.2011 08.04.2022 

3 WB06G0790 Honda City 13.04.2011 08.04.2021 

4 WB06G0791 Honda City 13.04.2011 08.04.2022 

5 DL2CQ4152 Honda City 13.02.2009 31.01.2021 

6 TN09AZ1891 Honda City 20.01.2009 20.01.2021 

7 WB06A2587 Honda City 20.01.2009 18.01.2021 

8 WB06C8896 Honda Civic 02.03.2010 30.03.2022 

9 WB06E7656 Honda Civic 20.11.2010 28.10.2021 

10 WB06D2754 Maruti SX4 04.05.2010 25.04.2022 

11 TN04AF5545 Maruti SX4 29.10.2010 26.10.2021 

12 TN04AE7727 Maruti Swift 28.05.2010 29.05.2022 

13 WB02AE3717 Volkswagen Vento 08.11.2013 06.11.2021 

14 WB02AE3718 Volkswagen Vento 08.11.2013 06.11.2021 

 

 Tender Forms can also be downloaded from www.indianbank.in/tenders/  Separate 
DD for Rs.100/- favouring ‘Indian Bank’ payable at Chennai to be attached with each 
down loaded tender form.   

 Duly filled in tender forms may be submitted in person or  by post /    courier to 
INDIAN BANK, CORPORATE OFFICE ,ESTATE DEPARTMENT, No.254-260, AVVAI 
SHANMUGAM SALAI, ROYAPETTAH, CHENNAI – 600 014 to reach us before the last 
Date / Time. 

 Bank will not be responsible for the delay in delivery of tenders by Postal / Courier 
agencies. 

 For further details, please contact  Ph. 044 2813 4304 / 2813 4401 / 2813 4301 

 
 

Assistant General Manager (Estate) 

http://www.indianbank.in/tenders/

